KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

4. Spieltag

Landesliga Manner - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
0216
0217
0218
0219

0220

Datum

13.10.2018

13.10.2018

13.10.2018

06.10.2018

13.10.2018

Heim

KSC 76 Unterweif3bach

ThSV Wiinschendorf

SG Rositz/Meuselwitz

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

Tabellenstand, 4. Spieltag

Pos.

10

Mannschaft

SKK Gut Holz Weida

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

SV Wernburg Il

ThSV Wiinschendorf

SG Bad Sulza/ Niedertrebra

SG Rositz/Meuselwitz

KSC Turbine Schmélin

KSC 76 Unterwei3bach

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Landesliga Manner - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Griesch, Michael
Thieme, Andreas
Bliesath, Lars

Bohm, Heiko
Henniger, Ivo

Bohm, Thomas

Jung, Steffen
Lautenschlager, Sven
Bartscheck, Frank

Viebig, Klaus Peter

m/w  Alter
m 32
m 38
m 39
m 49
m 43
m 46
m 53
m 36
m 61
m 58

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SG Rositz/Meuselwitz
SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
SKK Gut Holz Weida

SV Wernburg Il

SKK Gut Holz Weida
SKK Gut Holz Weida

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
SKK Gut Holz Weida

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

Sp

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

TSV Elstertal Bad Kdstritz
KSC Turbine Schmalin

SG Bad Sulza/ Niedertrebra
SV Wernburg I

SKK Gut Holz Weida

@ gesamt

\Y A F G
386,0 2143 1,3 6003
376,3 1900 25 5663
367,3 1770 23 5443
3755 1910 28 5665
366,0 1958 25 5618
382,8 1715 4,8 5543
3720 1710 6,3 5430
372,3 1800 7,3 5523
370,0 180,7 50 5507
361,0 1840 3,8 5450

Sp

399,0
372,5
363,0
3715
363,0
384,5
373,5
366,0
342,0

348,0

SP

FEENS

221,0
181,5
156,0
193,5
193,0
156,5
157,5
172,0
183,0

179,0

Ergebnis

3234 :

3170

3126 :

3185:

3298 :

TP

3371

3147

3140

3174

3332

@ zuhause

E
1,0
2,5
3,5
3,0
4,0
6,5
8,5
7,0
6,0

3,5

G
620,0
554,0
519,0
565,0
556,0
541,0
531,0
538,0
525,0

527,0

Sp

MP

55:

379,5
380,0
3715
379,5
369,0
381,0
369,0
378,5
384,0

374,0

2,5

MP
24,0
21,0
20,0
16,0
15,0
145
14,0
15,0
115

9,0

211,0
198,5
198,0
188,5
198,5
186,5
198,0
188,0
179,5

189,0

@ auswarts

F G
1,5 590,5
25 5785
1,0 5695
25 568,0
1,0 5675
30 5675
2,0 567,0
75 5665
4,5 563,55
4,0 563,0
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